  New name for BevASSURE PES 045 & 065 cartridges
  Longer lasting for fewer cartridge changeouts
  Faster fl owing for smaller assemblies
  Higher retention for added security
3M Purifi cation
Food & Beverage Markets
 LifeASSURE™  BNA
045 & 065 Series Cartridge Filters

v.2 - DOC10074
LITCTLABNA1.EU - 1110
LifeASSURE BNA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Catalogue
Number
Rating Confi guration Length End Modifi cation
O-ring/Gasket
Material
BNA 045 – 0.45 μm
065 – 0.65 μm
F – APT Pleat 01 - 10”
02 - 20”
03 - 30”
04 - 40”
B - 226 O-rings bayonet lock with & spear
C - 222 O-rings & spear
D - Double open end, fl at gasket (10” multiples)
E - Double open end, fl at gasket (9 ¾” multiples)
F - 222 O-rings & fl at cap
J - 226 O-rings bayonet lock with fl at cap
T - 222 with spear (S code 28, not available with support ring)
A - Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
* ISO Designation
Note: LifeASSURE BNA is the new name for BevASSURE PES cartridges.
Example:  The part number for a 30” LifeASSURE BNA Filter, 0.45 micron retention rating, 226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BNA045F03BA.
3M, LifeASSURE and Zeta Plus are a trademarks of 3M Company used under license.
Important Notice
3M Purifi cation MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Since a variety of factors can affect
the use and performance of a 3M Purifi cation product in a particular application, some of which are uniquely within the user’s knowledge and control, user is responsible for determining whether or not the 3M Purifi cation product is fi t for a
particular purpose and suitable for user’s method of application.
Limited Warranty
3M Purifi cation warrants it this product to be free from defects in material and workmanship during normal use for a period of one (1) year from the date of shipment from the factory.  If the Product(s) is (are) defective within this warranty period,
your exclusive remedy and 3M Purifi cation’s sold obligations shall be, at 3M Purifi cation’s option, to replace or repair the Product(s) or refund the original purchase price of the Product(s) This warranty does not apply to failures that result from
abuse, misuse, alternation or damage not caused by 3M Purifi cation or failure to properly follow installation and use instructions.
Limitation of Liability: 3M Purifi cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted, including warranty,
contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
This warranty gives you specifi c legal rights and you may have other rights which vary from state to state, or country to country.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289
BNA045 F 01 B A   BNA045 F 03 B A
BNA045 F 01 B B   BNA045 F 03 B B
BNA045 F 01 B C   BNA045 F 03 B C
BNA045 F 01 B D   BNA045 F 03 B D
BNA045 F 01 C A   BNA045 F 03 C A
BNA045 F 01 C B   BNA045 F 03 C B
BNA045 F 01 C C   BNA045 F 03 C C
BNA045 F 01 C D   BNA045 F 03 C D